 Application Note
5G UE PA R&D TESTING
Automated Solution with High Efficiency
Products:
► R&S®SMW200A
► R&S®VSE
► R&S® NGM202
► R&S®FSW

controllers/sc4415/.
Rohde & Schwarz | Application Note 5G UE PA R&D Testing  30
8 Ordering Information
8.1 R&S®SMW200A
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal generator R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency options, RF path A, 100 kHz to
7.5 GHz
R&S®SMW-B1007 1428.7700.02
Baseband main module option R&S®SMW-B9 1413.7350.02
Baseband main module option R&S®SMW-B13XT 1413.8005.02
5G New Radio R&S®SMW-K144 1414.4990.02
8.2 R&S®FSW
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to
26.5 GHz
R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
2000 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2001 1331.6916.14
RF Preamplifier R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
3GPP 5G-NR UL Measurements R&S®FSW-K145 1338.3612.02
8.3 R&S®VSE
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Explorer Base Software,
Basic Edition
R&S®VSE 1345.1011.06
License dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0002.03
3GPP 5G NR downlink and uplink
measurement application
R&S®FSW-K144 1309.9574.06
8.4 R&S®NGM202
Designation Type Order No.
Two-channel power supply R&S®NGM202 3638.4472.03
8.5 R&S®NRP8S